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September
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23
30

13
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11
18
25

2024 Lapwai Football

Genesee (NL) + 2 Quarters
at Kamiah (NL)

Logos *
Prairie JV

at Prairie *
Potlatch *
at Kendrick *

BYE

Kendrick JV

at Troy *

at Clearwater Valley * + 5th Q
Kamiah * + 5th Q

Coach: Josh Leighton
Assistant Coaches: Josh Nellesen. Keith Kipp

530/7:00
7:00

7:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

6:00
7:00
6/7:00
6/7:00

* = league games
NL = non-league games
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